Canack Technology Ltd.
Ningbo Luke Medical Devices Co., Ltd.
A Huaxing Times Square,
No.478 Wensan Road,
  Hangzhou City, China.
Room 1308,

Item No.Item No. ID(mm) ID(mm)
Item No.Item No. ID(mm) ID(mm)
RET65PC
RET70PC
RET75PC
RET80PC
RET85PC
RET90PC
RET95PC
6.5
7.0
7.5
8.0
8.5
9.0
RET20PC 2.0
9.5
RET30PC
RET35PC
RET40PC
RET45PC
RET50PC
RET55PC
RET60PC
3.0
RET25PC 2.5
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
5.5
6.0
uncuffed
Item No.Item No. ID(mm) ID(mm)
RET25P
RET30P
RET35P
RET40P
RET45P
RET50P
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
RET55P 5.5
RET65P
RET70P
RET75P
RET80P
RET85P
RET90P
RET60P 6.0
6.5
7.0
7.5
8.0
8.5
9.0
RET95P 9.5
RET20P 2.0
ET65S
ET70S
ET75S
ET80S

3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
5.5
6.0
TT030P
TT035P
2.5TT025P
TT040P
TT045P
TT050P
TT055P
TT060P
TT085P 8.5
TT100P 10.0
TT090P 9.0
TT065P 6.5
TT070P 7.0
TT075P 7.5
TT080P 8.0
Item No. ID(mm) Item No. ID(mm)
Endotracheal Tube with Suction Lumen
08
1. Both of the tube and cuff are made of medical grade silicone,  better biocompatibility.

length for X-ray visualization.
3. Available with or without “Three
Face” stainless steel trocar.
270±10
（mm）
RPDA10T
RPDA12T
10
12
with
connector
Perforated
segment
XS
XS
RPDA16T 16
RPDA18T 18
/
RPDA14T 14 S
/
RPDA20T 20 /
RPDA22T 22 L
RPDA24T 24 L
26 /
28 /
/
30 L
32 L
With Trocar  Size
(Fr)
RPDB07T
RPDB10T
7
10
2.4mm
3.5mm
RPDB19T 19 /
RPDB15T 15 /
RPDA10
RPDA12
RPDA16
RPDA18
RPDA14
RPDA20
RPDA22
RPDA24
RPDA26
RPDA28
RPDA30
RPDA32
RPDA26T
RPDA28T
RPDA30T
RPDA32T
Item No.
RPDB07
RPDB10
RPDB19
RPDB15
RPDB24T 24 /RPDB24
200±10
（mm）
1. Made of imported medical grade
PVC.
2. Radio-opaque line through the
length for X-ray visualization.
3. Available with or without “Three
Face” stainless steel trocar.
RPDP10
RPDP12
10
12
RPDP8 8
RPDP16 16
RPDP18 18
RPDP14 14
RPDP20 20
RPDP22 22
RPDP24 24
Item No.  Size
(Fr)
RPDP7 7
RPDP19
RPDP16T
RPDP18T
RPDP20T
RPDP22T
RPDP24T
RPDP19T 19
RPDP15
RPDP10T
RPDP12T
RPDP8T
RPDP14T
With Trocar
RPDP7T
RPDP15T 15
Full perforated
3/4 part perforated
Round Drain
(Fr)

97±5
TD019
TD020
19
20
95±5
97±5
Size and length can be customized.
Item No.  Size
(Fr) (mm) (mm)
1. It is made of medical grade silicone .
2. X-ray  line through the tube.
3. The front section of the catheter has
smooth side holes to ensure smooth drainage.
Silicone Thoracic Drainage Tube
TDT16T 16
TDT14T 14
TDT12T 12
TDT10T 10
TDT18T 18
TDT20T 20
TDT22T 22
TDT24T
TDT26T
24
26
TDT28T
TDT30T
28
30
TDT32T 32
TDT34T 34
TDT36T 36
38
40
Remark Size and length can be customized.
With Trocar

T6-15 15Fr T6-24 24Fr
T6-16 16Fr
Item No.  Item No.  Size Size
T8-12 12Fr
T8-10 10Fr
T8-14 14Fr T8-20 20Fr
T8-19 19Fr
T8-18 18Fr
T8-22 22FrT8-15 15Fr
T8-24 24FrT8-16 16Fr
1. Made of  stainless steel 304 material.
Hook Type Trocar
Bendable Trocar
6/8 inch Trocar
Item No.  Size Item No.  Size
TDB8-12 12Fr
TDB8-10 10Fr
TDB8-14 14Fr
TDB8-19 19Fr
TDB8-15 15Fr
TDB8-24 24Fr
Double Bendable Trocar
Item No.  Size Item No.  Size
10Fr
7Fr
12Fr
TH8-16 16Fr
TH8-15 15Fr
TH8-18 18Fr
14Fr TH8-20 20Fr
TH8-10
TH8-07
TH8-12
TH8-14